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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
1/10/2023 ~ Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Jeff Pittman

Finance Address: 1108 South Broadway

Filing Report Address2:

City: Leavenworth Zip: 66048 County: Leavenworth

Home Phone: (217) 553-7919 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 5

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 12/31/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KJND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

^Schedule A) view/prmt

; (Add Lines 1 and 2)

^(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

; (Schedule B) view/prmt

i (Schedule D) view/print

! $22,367.10

I $11,040.00

$33,407.10

$0.00

$33,407.10

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/9/2023 5:02:48 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jeff Pittman
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate; JeffPittman

Date

05/15/23

04/15/23

04/14/23

04/11/23

03/15/23

03/15/23

03/03/23

02/15/23

01/15/23

12/25/22

12/22/22

11/25/22

11/21/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

Jeff Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace

Leavenworth KS 66048

Jeff Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jim Lee

1514Quincy
Leavenworth KS 66048

Micheal Marian
2010akhiUSt
Lansing KS 66043

Jim Lee
1514Quincy
Leavenworth KS 66048

Roger Harrison

1422 Broadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

Kelly Hubka
3001 Grand
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jeffrey Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jeffrey Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace
Leavenworth KS 66048

Teff Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace

Leavenworth KS 66048

3M Poltical Action
Commitee
3M Center Bldg
St Paul MN 55144

Jeff Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace

Leavenworth KS 66048

Mary Mullen

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Retired

Retired

Government Work

Retired

Retired

Director

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Software

Amount

$15.00

$15.00

$100.00

$20.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$250.00

$25.00

$100.00



11/01/22

10/25/22

10/20/22

10/14/22

10/12/22

10/12/22

10/U/22

10/11/22

10/10/22

10/07/22

10/04/22

09/25/22

09/23/22

09/19/22

09/19/22

7339 Meadowlark Lane
Shawnee KS 66227

Brittan Young-Henderson
320 Vine St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jeff Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace

Leavenworth KS 66048

NAIFA Kansas
825 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66612

Jim Lee

1514Quincy
Leavenworth K.S 66048

KLS State Farm Insurance

Agents & Employees PAC
825 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66612

LoanMax
3440 Prston Ridge Rd
Alpharetta GA 30005

Charter Communictions
12405 Powerscourt Drive
St Louis MO 63131

Blue Cross Blue Shield of
Kansas
1133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629

Phil Ruffin
PO Box 17087
Wichita KS 67217

Kansas Ophthalmologists
PAC
10W Rd
Vernon Hills IL 60061

ECansas Automobile Dealers
731 South Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66603

Teff Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace

Leavenworth KS 66048

ATT
1010 Pine St
St Louis MO 63101

One Gas INC PAC
Committee
16 East 5th St
Fulsa OK 74103

Vticrosoft Corporation

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Teacher

Retired

Retired

Business Owner

Retired

$250.00

$25.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$25.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.001



09/15/22

09/14/22

09/13/22

09/13/22

09/12/22

09/09/22

09/01/22

09/01/22

08/28/22

08/15/22

08/14/22

08/01/22

07/20/22

07/15/22

Stakeholders Voluntary
PAC
1 Micorsoft Way
Redmond WA 98052

Kansas Committee for
Rural Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Kansas Insurance

Committee
PO Box55
Topeka KS 66601

BCS Design
19930 W 161st St
Olathe KS 66062

Kansas Hospital
Association

215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

International Union of
Elevator Constmctors

7154 Columbia Gateway Dr
Columbia GA 66048

Community Choice
Financial

Not Available
Not Available NA

Title Max
2312E Trinity Mills Rd
Carrollton TX 75006

Comcast
1701 JFK Blvd
Philadelphia PA 19103

David Roberts
30860 W 102nd St
Desoto KS 66018

Teff Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace

Leavenworth KS 66048

lim Lee
1514Quincy
Leavenworth KS 66048

Mary Mullen
7339 Meadowlark Dr.
Shawnee KS 66227

PCMA
?257thStNW
Washington DC 20004

[eff Howards

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Architect

Retired

Retired

Sales

Retired

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$15.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$15.00



07/14/22

07/11/22

07/08/22

07/06/22

06/15/22

06/14/22

05/14/22

03/15/22

03/14/22

03/03/22

02/21/22

02/14/22

02/07/22

01/01/22

2100 S. 19th Terrace

Leavenworth KS 66048

Jim Lee
1514Quincy
Leavenworth KS 66048

Kansas Independent

Pharmacy PAC
3512SWFairlawnRoad
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Cable
900 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66612

Robin Krasnesky

879 Clearview Drive
Lansing KS 66043

Jeff Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace

Leavenworth KS 66048

Jim Lee
1514Quincy
Leavenworth KS 66048

Franklin Bretthauer

20724 Sandusky Rd
Tonganoxie KS 66086

Jeffrey Howards
2100 S. 19th Terrace
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jim Lee
1514Quincy
Leavenworth KS 66048

Holly Pittman
HOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66058

Linda Finch
1424 S 16th Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jim Lee
1514 Quincy
Leavenworth KS 66048

Roger Harrison
1422 Broadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

Roger Harrison
1422 South Broadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Business Owner

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Executive Director

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$15.00

$100.00

$50.00

$15.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

$11040.00

$0
$0



Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $11040.00
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